

n

C.A.No. 353 OF 2001
ITEM No.2

Court No. 4

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 in Civil Appeal No.353/2001

RAVINDRA SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For directions)

I.A. Nos. 5 & 6 (Appln. For impleadment)

Date : 03/03/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. M.L. Varma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.
Mr. Prasenjit Keswani, Adv.
Mr. Manu Beri, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

For Applicant (s) Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, adv.
Mr. Atul Kr. Sinha, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S. Muralidhar, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned for two weeks, as prayed for. It would be open to the parties to move for expeditious hearing.

INDU (JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER