

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 9-11 In Civil Appeal No.353/2001

RAVINDRA SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For directions and impleadment/ directions and exemption
from filing O.T.)

Date : 26/03/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. S. Muralidhar,Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.

Mr. K.B.Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Dubey, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, adv.

Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned to 16th July, 2004.

Anita

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master