

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 353 OF 2001

RAVINDRA SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

WITH Civil Appeal NOS. 354-355 of 2001

(With appln(s) for impleading party and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 356 of 2001

(With appln(s) for implementation of Court's Order)

Civil Appeal NO. 357-378 of 2001

Civil Appeal NO. 379-381 of 2001

Civil Appeal NO. 763 of 2001

Date: 26/10/2005 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appearing parties:

Mr. M.L. Varma, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

Dr. Ashok Nigam, Sr.Adv.

Mr. P.D. Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Indira Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

Ms. Lata Krishnamurthy,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Mr. S. Muralidhar, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

Contd....2/-

-2-

Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Adv.

Mr. B. Raghunath, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Venkataraman, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the State of U.P. states that an affidavit indicating the various steps taken to comply with the orders passed with regard to the dispute at hand shall be filed within three weeks. The matters are adjourned by three weeks.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master

